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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
TED ARISON 1994 IRREVOCABLE CARNIVAL CORP [ cct ] S 10% Owner
TRUST FOR SHARI NO 1 Officer (give title X Other (specify
below) below)
) ) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) See footnote 1 below
(Last) (First) (Middle) 02/18/2004
C/O COUTTS JERSEY LTD
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
23-25 BROAD Lme;( Form filed by One Reporting P
ST CHANNEL 0 orm filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
ISLANDS Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reportec! (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price -(I;:‘s':iagggg(:;
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 18,900 D $45 75,819,725 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 500 D | $45.01 75,819,225 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 600 D $45.1 75,818,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 2,000 D | $45.11 75,816,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 1,000® D $45.12 75,815,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 7,000 D $45.15 75,808,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 2,900 D $45.7 75,805,725 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 4,600 D | $45.71 | 75,801,125 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 6,500 D | $45.75| 75,794,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 1,000 D | $45.76 | 75,793,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 5,000 D $45.8 75,788,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 400 D $45.82 75,788,225 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 12,800 D | $45.83 | 75,775,425 DD
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 100@ D | $45.84 | 75,775,325 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 10,700 D | $45.85| 75,764,625 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 700 D | $45.87 | 75,763,925 DM
Common Stock 02/18/2004 S 300 D | $45.88 | 75,763,625 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 4,600 D $45 75,759,025 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 8,400 D $45.2 75,750,625 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 7,000 D | $45.21 | 75,743,625 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 9,400 D | $45.35| 75,734,225 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 1,100 D | $45.45| 75,733,125 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 1,100@ D | $45.47 | 75,732,025 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 600 D $45.48 75,731,425 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 500 D $45.49 75,730,925 DM
Common Stock 02/19/2004 S 1,300 D $45.5 75,729,625 DM

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001250969
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000815097

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X B'hj'eflmall ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
_ Security N A)or X %‘c_ﬂ_ém'ﬂ 3 N roan ‘%‘(ﬁrﬁr. )
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4, B gr | 6. Date Exercisable and nﬁ'ﬂf' and 8. Price of MB r of A 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction f Expiration Date Amount of Derivative #'Jh@él‘(ﬁ)n(s) Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Ehyative (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security g rges Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) ggglgjtles Underlying (Instr. 5) eneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired ivati Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A)o Securityfsting Following () (Instr. 4)
Dispg@sed and 4)| o Reported
of (D Number Transaction(s)
(Inst} 3,4 | pate Expiration of (Instr. 4)
Code |V ?A'F 51) (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares
Explanation) of Responsgs: | Amount

1. The reporting person may be deemed a member of a Section 13(d) group that owns more than 10% of the Common Stock of Carnival COW However, the reporting person disclaims such group
membership, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is a member opatgection 13(&xpivationat owns mogf than 10% of the Common Stock of Carnival Corporation for
purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose. Code V (A) (D) Exercisable Date Title  Shares

2. The shares covered by this form are being sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1(c) sales plan dated January 16, 2004.

John J. O'Neil, Authorized
Signatory, JJO Delaware, Inc.,
Trustee

Joth O'Neil, Authorized

02/20/2004

Trustee

** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




